
Page 1

英単語（食べ物）

mirai-bridges.com

単語を覚えよう！

りんご Apple

みかん Mandarin

ぶどう Grapes (s がついているのが一般的）

すいか Watermelon

かき  Persimmon

なし  Pear

キウイ Kiwi

トマト Tomato

きゅうり Cucumber

なす  Eggplant

ピーマン Bell Pepper

ほうれんそう Spinach

にんにく Garlic

さつまいも Sweet Potato

しいたけ Shiitake Mushroom

ごはん Rice

パン  Bread

麺類  Noodles
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おにぎり Rice Ball

みそ汁 Miso Soup

海藻類 Seaweed

大豆  Soy 

小麦粉 Flour

あんこ Sweet Red Bean Paste

片栗粉 Potato Starch

鰹節（かつおぶし） Bonito Flakes

ごぼう Burdock Root

くるみ Walnut

ひき肉 Ground Meat

みょうが Japanese Ginger

だし  Soup Stock

酢  Vinegar

醤油  Soy Sauce

みりん Sweet Rice Wine

抹茶  Matcha Green Tea

大根おろし Grated Daikon Radish



Page ２

英単語（食べ物）

mirai-bridges.com

りんご 

みかん 

ぶどう 

すいか 

かき  

なし  

キウイ 

トマト 

きゅうり 

なす  

ピーマン 

ほうれんそう 

にんにく 

さつまいも 

しいたけ 

ごはん 

パン  

麺類  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

おにぎり 

みそ汁 

海藻類 

大豆

小麦粉 

あんこ 

片栗粉 

鰹節（かつおぶし） 

ごぼう 

くるみ 

ひき肉 

みょうが 

だし  

酢  

醤油  

みりん 

抹茶  

大根おろし 

英語で言ってみよう！（書いてみよう！）
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ゲーム　/ ひとりが１～36の単語から１つを選び、質問に答え、何を選んだのか当ててもらいます。

Is it something you eat with chopsticks?

Is it commonly eaten for breakfast?

Does it contain meat?

Is it a dessert?

Is it a popular food in the world?

Does it contain dairy?

Is it usually served cold?

Does it grow on a tree?

Can you find it in a sandwich?

Is it crunchy?

Is it creamy?

Does it come in a can?

Is it eaten on special occasions?

Is it something vegetarians would eat?

Is it served in a bowl?

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15


